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W.P. #1

STA. 469+87.12 -L-

STA. 469+63.19 -L-

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

SLAB CHORD)

(TO APPROACH

N

N

25'-0"

(3 BAR RUN)

(TOP OF SLAB)

24-#4 A1 @ 1'-0" CTS. 

(3 BAR RUN)

(BOT. OF SLAB)

24-#4 A2 @ 1'-0" CTS. 
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END BENT 1

FILL FACE @

6" BEVEL

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A2 (BOT.)

W.P. #2

STA. 470+97.78 -L-

25'-0"

(3 BAR RUN)

(TOP OF SLAB)

24-#4 A1 @ 1'-0" CTS. 

(3 BAR RUN)

(BOT. OF SLAB)

24-#4 A2 @ 1'-0" CTS. 
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STA. 471+21.70 -L-

END APPROACH SLAB
SLAB CHORD)

(TO APPROACH

END BENT 2

FILL FACE @

6" BEVEL

BILL OF MATERIAL

COATED

EPOXY
UNCOATED

2'-0" 1'-9"#4

SPLICE CHART

SIZE

BAR

S.D. COOPER

SIZE

 PLAN @ END BENT 2 

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A2 (BOT.)

LEFT LANE

GRADE LINE

SHEET 1 OF 2

LEFT LANE

LEFT LANE

GRADE LINE

SLAB CHORD)

(TO APPROACH

SLAB CHORD)

(TO APPROACH

END BENT 1

{ JOINT @ END BENT 2

{ JOINT @

BACKWALL

1'-0"

4
"

SLAB

APPROACH

3'-1•"

 SECTION N-N 

 SHOULDER BERM GUTTER 

END OF CURB WITHOUT

8"

CURB

 CURB DETAILS 

 SECTION THRU SLAB 

APPROACH SLAB AT EB #1

BILL OF MATERIAL

SIZE

APPROACH SLAB AT EB #2

4‚'' CL.

1
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2
"

#5 S1

1
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3
"

(LEVEL)

1'-7•"

 SECTION K-K 
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NO.

#4

#6

#5

#6

#5

#4

#4

1

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

74.5  CY

4710 LB

6348 LB

62

58

40

5022

3381

1268

1227

WEIGHT

74.5  CY

4710 LB

6348 LB

62

58

40

5022

3381

1268

1227

WEIGHT
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4
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NO.

#4

#6

#5

#6

#5

#4

#4

1

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

HK.

4•"

1

BAR TYPE

ALL BAR DIMENSIONS ARE OUT TO OUT

#5

#6

2'-6"

3'-10"

2'-2"

2'-7"

1'-0•"
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SLABBRIDGE APPROACH 

3"

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A2 (BOT.)

9"

1'-3"

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A1 (TOP)

1'-3"

9"

3"

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A2 (BOT.)

(3 BAR RUN)

#4 A1 (TOP)

#6 B4 (BOT. OF SLAB) (TYP.)

#6 B4 (BOT. OF SLAB) (TYP.)

5
•

"

5
•

"

CLASS AA CONCRETE

REINFORCING STEEL 

EPOXY COATED 

REINFORCING STEEL

* J1

B4

* B3

B2

* B1

A2

* A1

BAR

CLASS AA CONCRETE

REINFORCING STEEL 

EPOXY COATED 

REINFORCING STEEL

* J1

B4

* B3

B2

* B1

A2

* A1

BAR

1'-5"

9'-7"

9'-7"

24'-7"

23'-10"

24'-4"

24'-6"

LENGTH

1'-5"

9'-7"

9'-7"

24'-7"

23'-10"

24'-4"

24'-6"

LENGTH

ADDITIONAL J1 BARS WILL NOT BE REQUIRED.

EXCEEDS THE NUMBER OF J1 BARS SPECIFIED,

THE NUMBER OF VERTICAL STUD ANCHORS 

STUD ANCHOR BOLT.  IN THE EVENT THAT

J1 BARS SHALL BE PLACED AT EACH VERTICAL 

OF MATERIAL IS BASED ON 1'-0" CENTERS.

THE QUANTITY OF #4 J1 BARS ON THE BILL 

INCLUDED,  SEE SHEET 2 OF 2.

QUANTITIES FOR BARRIER RAIL ARE NOT

  STEEL.

* INDICATES EPOXY COATED REINFORCING

10'-0"

 PLAN @ END BENT 1 

10'-0"

 NOTES:  

87°-11'-00"

(ALONG CHORD) (ALONG CHORD)

86°-09'-18"

86°-09'-18"87°-11'-00"

S8-31

OPENING

SEE STD. EJSx FOR EXPANSION

JOINT SEAL OPENING

(TYPE III - REINFORCED APPROACH FILL)

4'-0" MIN. 1'-6"

CURB @ GUTTER

6"

ROADWAY

8
"

GEOTEXTILE

SUPPORTS @ 3'-0" CTS.

APPROVED WIRE BAR

#4 ``A'' BARS

4
" 

C
L
.

#6 ``B'' BARS

BY THE CONTRACTOR)

(TO BE DETERMINED 

OR FLATTER

1•:1 SLOPE

MSE ABUTMENT WALL

REINFORCED ZONE FOR 

UPPER LIMITS OF

APPROACH FILL

REINFORCED

LIMITS OF

REINFORCED ZONE

SAME MATERIAL AS IN

MSE ABUTMENT WALL

2:1 SLOPE

CONNECTED TO END BENT

MSE WALL REINFORCEMENT

1
'-

2
"

PREVENT BOND

ROOFING FELT TO

2 LAYERS OF 30 LB.

FORMED
1
'-

4
"

DETAILS'' SHEETS.

SEE ``EXPANSION JOINT SEAL

EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REQ'D.
{ JOINT

#4 J1

OR END POST

BARRIER RAIL

#5 ``B'' BARS

2
" 

C
L
.

BARS

#4 ``A''

(CHCU) @ 3'-0" CTS. ACROSS SLAB

5‚" CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER

NORMAL TO END BENT

SLAB CHORDS.

BE CONSTRUCTED PARALLEL TO THE APPROACH

OUTSIDE EDGE OF APPROACH SLABS ARE TO

PROVISIONS.

FOR EXPANSION JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL

PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF THE BRIDGE DECK.

APPROACH SLAB SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED

 

ZONE.

MATERIAL USED IN THE MSE REINFORCED

BACKFILL MATERIAL SHALL BE THE SAME

 

SECTION 1056.

WITH THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

GEOTEXTILE SHALL BE TYPE 1 IN ACCORDANCE

PLANS.

AND BACKFILL MATERIAL SEE ROADWAY

GEOTEXTILE, MSE WALL REINFORCEMENT

FOR BRIDGE APPROACH FILL INCLUDING
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